
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 

No. 
48 
94 

4 
21 
47 
08 

37 

Class 
FF 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 

FF 

Name 
Steve Meyer 
Robert Neumeister 
Mark Felsen 
Tyler Hunter 
Paul Eric Taylor 
Ed Shuler 

William Kephart 

Hometown 
Longmont CO 
Pueblo CO 
Denver CO 
Denver CO 
Littleton CO 
Aurora CO 

Colorado Springs CO 

Region 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
CDR 
Colo 
Colo 

Colo 

Member_ID 
384120 
112181 
324875_0 
327175 
150636 
384371 

218084 

Make-Model 
11 Piper DF5 
78 Lynx Querida 
03 Vortech 
06 Vortec 
94 Mysterian 
97 Mysterian M2 

2015 Vestal Crane 02 

Sponsor 

Hoosier Tires/Redline Oil/RCE 
Fones West Digital Systems / Lynx W

Sidewinder Racing 

Laps 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Best Tm 
1:58.622 
2:09.763 
2:10.292 
2:09.955 
2:10.742 
2:16.016 

Total Tm 
26:02.923 
26:07.668 
26:25.989 
26:26.668 
26:26.824 
27:29.563 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:58.622) for FF by Steve Meyer. 
Provisional results posted at 2:28 pm 
Official reults posted at 3:10 pm 

Printed: 7/2/2016 3:49:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Carolyn Rasband 

Race Director Ken Patterson 

Event Chief Steward Annie Christian 

Chairmain of SOM Bill Medcalf 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

76.357 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.622 

Best Speed 

77.389 

Best Lap by 

48 - Steve Meyer 

Freedom Sprints 

G2 16-M-4059-S F5 FF FV 

M2 - Sat Race 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:58:24 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

7/2/2016 01:55 PM 

The Freedom Sprints
Hosted by Colorado Region SCCA

Official Results


